

JEWISH BREAKFAST FOR ISRAEL



Your Voice in Israel

JEWISH BREAKFAST NATIONAL FOR USA ISRAEL

Thursday, September 28, 2023 **Albany Marriott**

Janis Cohen • Harold Iselin • Karen Lobel Linda Mandel • Debbie Ratner

FEATURING



Ido Reichman-Eisikovits

VP of Fundraising & Partnerships,
Green Horizons

Sponsorship Opportunities

Platinum • \$10,000

- Recognition on Breakfast for Israel marketing materials (website, printed marketing materials, emails, and presentation loop)
- · Corporate logo or name on table stanchion sign
- Opportunity to distribute corporate swag/material to event attendees (must provide items/material no later than September 21, 2023)
- · Corporate logo or name on individual poster displayed at the event
- One-year membership in a Professional Society of your choice (Lawyers for Israel, Healthcare Professionals for Israel, Rabbis for Israel, or Real Estate Division), if applicable
- Membership in President's Society (partners giving \$10,000 or more to the current campaign)
- Two (2) complimentary tickets for our in-person Israel Weekly Day Tour of the Northern Negev
- · One-year access to exclusive Donor Society programs and briefings
- Eligible to participate in a highly subsidized President's Society Mission to Israel
- · Recognition at American Independence Park, overlooking the hills of Jerusalem

Gold • \$5,000

- Recognition on Breakfast for Israel marketing materials (website, printed marketing materials, emails, and presentation loop)
- · Corporate logo or name on table stanchion sign
- Opportunity to distribute corporate swag/material to event attendees (must provide items/material no later than September 21, 2023)
- One-year membership in a Professional Society of your choice (Lawyers for Israel, Healthcare Professionals for Israel, Rabbis for Israel, or Real Estate Division). if applicable
- Membership in Herzl or Sapphire Society (partners giving \$5,000 or more to the current campaign)
- Two (2) complimentary tickets for our in-person Israel Weekly Day Tour of the Northern Negev
- One-year access to exclusive Donor Society programs and briefings

Sponsorship Opportunities

Silver • \$2,500

- Recognition on Breakfast for Israel marketing materials (website, printed marketing materials, emails, and presentation loop)
- · Corporate logo or name on table stanchion sign
- One-year membership in a Professional Society of your choice (Lawyers for Israel, Healthcare Professionals for Israel, Rabbis for Israel, or Real Estate Division), if applicable
- Membership in Eretz or Chai Society (partners giving \$1,800 or more to the current campaign)
- Two (2) complimentary tickets for our in-person Israel Weekly Day Tour of the Northern Negev

Bronze • \$1,800

- Recognition on Breakfast for Israel marketing materials (website, printed marketing materials, emails, and presentation loop)
- One-year membership in a Professional Society of your choice (Lawyers for Israel, Healthcare Professionals for Israel, Rabbis for Israel, or Real Estate Division), if applicable
- Membership in Eretz or Chai Society (partners giving \$1,800 or more to the current campaign)

Copper • \$1,000

- Recognition on Breakfast for Israel marketing materials (printed material, website, presentation loop, and emails to local database)
- · One-year membership in Rabbis for Israel, if applicable
- Membership in JNFuture Root Society (partners giving \$1,000 or more to the current campaign and between the ages of 22-40)

All logos should be submitted as high-resolution images such as EPS, SVG, or Al file types. Image files submitted as PNG or JPG file types must be at least 1,000 px wide.

More Information: Emily Pfeffer, Associate Director New England & the Capital Region epfeffer@jnf.org • 617.423.0999 x812

Sara Hefez, Executive Director New England & the Capital Region shefez@jnf.org • 617.423.0999 x811

JEWISH BREAKFAST NATIONAL FOR USA ISRAEL

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2023

Marriott Albany

For questions or more information please contact:

Emily Pfeffer, Associate Director New England & the Capital Region epfeffer@jnf.org • 617.423.0999 x812

Sara Hefez, Executive Director
New England & the Capital Region
shefez@jnf.org • 617.423.0999 x811

SPONSORSHIP RECOGNITION INFORMATION

Please indicate exactly how your name or company name should be listed in event marketing materials			
NAME			
COMPANY			
ADDRESS			
CITY		STATE	ZIP
PHONE	MOBILE		
EMAIL			
O My logo is included to be used or	n event materials.		
O Yes, I/we would like to attend, ple \$ at the			amount of
O Regrettably, I/we are unable to a \$ at the			on in the amount of
FORM OF PAYMENT O To pay by credit card over the phor info below)	ne, please contact your l	ocal fundraise	er. (fundraiser's contact
O My check is included. Please indica memo area.	ate Breakfast for Israel	on your checl	k in the
Please make check payable Jewish National Fund-USA · 78 Randall Ave, Rockville Ce	Administrative Center		
O Invoice my company:			
COMPANY NAME			
COMPANY ADDRESS			
CONTACT NAME			
PHONE NUMBER			
EMAIL ADDRESS			





Your Voice in Israel

jnf.org · 800.JNF.0099